
 
 
 

Page | 1 
 

 
Agency Name Representative Email Address 

Aspermont Small Business 

Development Center, Inc. 

Patti Sedberry 
psedberry@asdbc.net 

Brazos Valley Community 

Action Programs 

Michael Parks   
mparks@bvcog.org 

Cameron-Willacy Counties 

Community Projects, Inc. 

Amalia Garza  
amalia_cgarza@rgv.twcbc.com 

City of Fort Worth, Community 

Action Partners 

 

 

 

Combined Community Action, 

Inc. 

Kelly Franke  
kjfranke@ccaction.com 

Community Action Committee 

of Victoria, Texas 

Mark Bethune mark@cacv.us 

Community Action Corp of 

South Texas 

Ann Awalt   
ann.awalt@cacost.org 

Community Action, Inc. of 

Central Texas 

Douglas Mudd dmudd@communityaction.com 

Community Council of Greater 

Dallas 

Sharla Myers   
smyers@ccadvance.org 

Community Council of South 

Central Texas 

Bobby Deike  
bdeike@ccsct.org 

Community Services, Inc. Daniel Edwards dedwards@csicorsicana.org 

Community Services of 

Northeast Texas, Inc. 

Michelle Morehead michelle.morehead@csntexas.org 

Concho Valley Community 

Action Agency 

Mike Burnett  
mburnett@cvcaa.org 

Cornerstone Community Action 

Agency 

Hanna Adams hanna.adams@cornerstonecaa.org 

EAC of the Gulf Coast Kristie Pustejovsky eac-kpustejovsky@att.net 

EL Paso CAP Project BRAVO Laura Ponce lponce@projectbravo.org 

EOAC of Planning Region XI James Jesse James.jesse@eoacwaco.org 

Greater East Texas Community 
Action Program 

Karen Swenson  

 

kswenson@get-cap.org 
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Guadalupe Economic Services 
Corp 

Diana Lopez diana@gescorp.org 

Gulf Coast Community Services 
Association, Inc. 

Jonita Reynolds  
 

drj@gccsa.org 

Hidalgo County Community 
Services Agency 

Jaime Longoria jaime.longoria@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

Hill Country Community Action 
Association, Inc. 

Ashley Johnson 
 

ajohnson@hccaa.com 

Nueces County Community Action 
Agency 

Linda Carrillo linda.carrillo@nccaatx.org 

Opportunities for Williamson and 
Burnet Counties 

Marco Cruz mcruz@owbc-tx.org 

Panhandle Community Services Magi York 
 

magi.york@pcsvcs.org 

Pecos County Community Action 
Agency 

Rosela Johnson rjohnson_dir@sbcglobal.net 

Rolling Plains Management Corp Debra Thomas  
 

debra.thomas@rollingplains.org 

South Plains Community Action 
Association, Inc. 

William Powell 
 

bpowell@spcaa.org 

South Texas Development Council Juan E. Rodriguez  
 

jerodriguez@stdc.cog.tx.us 

Southeast Texas Regional 
Planning Commission 

Shanna Burke sburke@setrpc.org 

Texoma Council of Governments Eric Bridges 
 

ebridges@texoma.cog.tx.us 

Tri-County Community Action, Inc. Leticia Hollins 
 

lhollins@tccainc.org 

Webb County Community Action 
Agency 

Guillermo Walls 

 

gwalls@webbcountytx.gov 

West Texas Opportunities, Inc. Jenny Gibson  
 

j.gibson@gowto.org 


